FABORY

Parametres techniques

Systéeme a vis Croix
Taille 4
Longueur totale 32
Dimension de 5/16 pouce
raccordement

Type de téte croisée Pozidriv PZ

WERA EMBOUT PZ 5/16
855/2Z GR4/32 058020

Numeéro d'article
Marque

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. de 10

Normes

81550.004.032
203232007237
31161507
4013288014894

Boite complete
uniquement



